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Corta Mato - A.Escolas Padre Joao Coelho Cabanita

Cat

Name

BENJA Mafalda Freita
BENJA Melissa Vinagr
BENJA Maria Gross
BENJA Vitéria Inacic
BENJA Maria Fidalgc

: BENJA Gabrielly Medeiro

BENJA Jessie Far
BENJA Rita Cost
BENJA Margarida Luca
BENJA Elizaveta Gros

- BENJA Inés Fernand

BENJA Natalia Mendong
BENJA Rita Guerreir
BENJA Anamaria Popovir
BENJA Raquel Pereil
BENJA Ana Figueired
BENJA Cloé Paulin
BENJA Sara Santc
BENJA Sophia Mihalach
BENJA Maria Almeid:
BENJA Lara Simde
BENJA Erica Cabrit

- BENJA Charlize Dia

BENJA Ana Martin:
BENJA Rafaela Cos
BENJA Rita Vieire
BENJA Mariana Cru
BENJA Sofia Hort:i
BENJA Laura Viega
BENJA Alice Santo
BENJA Marta Cabare
BENJA Asmaa Doudi
BENJA Margarida Britc
BENJA Alana Fon
BENJA Clara Silvi
BENJA Ellena Ros
BENJA Raquel Guerreil

- BENJA Aurea Martin:

BENJA Isabel Marque
BENJA Leonor Caveir
BENJA Mara Guerreir
BENJA Valéria Guzga
BENJA Selena Amar;
BENJA Doriana Va
BENJA Paloma CoelfF
BENJA Victéria Modesti
BENJA Julia Vilheni
BENJA Mafalda Ferreir

18 Janeiro 20z

CLASSIFI CAC}AC
Benjamins Femininc
Star

10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
10:55:25.44
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Finist

10:59:26.15
10:59:33.14
10:59:36.15
10:59:39.34
10:59:42.09
10:59:48.81
10:59:54.13
10:59:54.41
10:59:55.60
10:59:57.81
10:59:58.02
10:59:59.00
11:00:00.47
11:00:01.18
11:00:01.76
11:00:01.77
11:00:03.08
11:00:04.93
11:00:12.66
11:00:15.31
11:00:16.15
11:00:16.38
11:00:17.76
11:00:18.88
11:00:20.21
11:00:20.78
11:00:22.21
11:00:22.65
11:00:23.73
11:00:24.66
11:00:25.18
11:00:26.39
11:00:27.17
11:00:27.98
11:00:29.55
11:00:31.55
11:00:32.31
11:00:33.89
11:00:34.40
11:00:35.39
11:00:39.20
11:00:39.73
11:00:40.94
11:00:41.74
11:00:42.69
11:00:43.29
11:00:44.11
11:00:44.24

Time
00:04:00.70
00:04:07.70
00:04:10.70
00:04:13.90
00:04:16.65
00:04:23.36
00:04:28.68
00:04:28.96
00:04:30.16
00:04:32.36
00:04:32.57
00:04:33.56
00:04:35.02
00:04:35.73
00:04:36.32
00:04:36.32
00:04:37.63
00:04:39.48
00:04:47.22
00:04:49.86
00:04:50.70
00:04:50.93
00:04:52.31
00:04:53.43
00:04:54.76
00:04:55.34
00:04:56.76
00:04:57.21
00:04:58.28
00:04:59.22
00:04:59.73
00:05:00.94
00:05:01.72
00:05:02.53
00:05:04.10
00:05:06.11
00:05:06.86
00:05:08.44
00:05:08.95
00:05:09.94
00:05:13.76
00:05:14.29
00:05:15.49
00:05:16.29
00:05:17.24
00:05:17.85
00:05:18.67
00:05:18.80

Differenct

a 00:00:06.99

a 00:00:10.0C

a 00:00:13.18

a 00:00:15.94

a 00:00:22.66

a 00:00:27.98

a 00:00:28.2¢

a 00:00:29.45

a 00:00:31.66

a 00:00:31.87

a 00:00:32.85

a 00:00:34.32

a 00:00:35.03

a 00:00:35.61

a 00:00:35.62

a 00:00:36.93

a 00:00:38.78

a 00:00:46.51

a 00:00:49.1¢6

a 00:00:50.0C

a 00:00:50.23

a 00:00:51.61

a 00:00:52.73

a 00:00:54.06

a 00:00:54.63

a 00:00:56.0¢6

a 00:00:56.5C

a 00:00:57.58

a 00:00:58.51

a 00:00:59.03

a 00:01:00.24

a 00:01:01.02

a 00:01:01.83

a 00:01:03.40

a 00:01:05.40

a 00:01:06.16

a 00:01:07.74

a 00:01:08.25

a 00:01:09.24

a 00:01:13.05

a 00:01:13.58

a 00:01:14.79

a 00:01:15.59

a 00:01:16.54

a 00:01:17.14

a 00:01:17.96

a 00:01:18.09




# N°

49 0174
50 0273
51 0260
52 0172
53 0218
54 0206
55 0232
56 0265
57 0261
58 0244
59 0297
60 0168
61 0247
62 0252
63 0286
64 0301
65 0156
66 0231
67 0184
68 0180
69 0215
70 0194
71 0197
72 0201
73 0229
74 0161
75 0163
76 0225
77 0165
78 0307
79 0193
80 0187
81 0308
82 0186
83 0248
84 0164
85 0287
86 0238
87 0200
88 0256
89 0302
90 0171
91 0212
92 0284
93 0239
94 0226
95 0179
96 0177
97 0154
98 0157
99 0246
100 0298
101 0274
102 0257

Cat Name

BENJAInés Santo
BENJALeonor Martins
BENJAAna Santos
BENJAGabriela Ornellas
BENJAMara Herculano
BENJABeatriz Joao
BENJAInés Correia
BENJAMatilde Santos
BENJABeatriz Silva
BENJAMaria Vynnytska
BENJAVictoria Costa
BENJAElayne Luz
BENJAMelissa Amaro
BENJASarah Neves
BENJAAnNa Fernandes
BENJAYara Silva
BENJALara Caetano
BENJAEva Neves
BENJAMargarida Sousa
BENJALaura Tomas
BENJAEmily Thorne
BENJANoe
BENJARaquel Guerreiro
BENJASara Mendes
BENJABeatriz Correia
BENJAAnNa Ventura
BENJABianca Mestre
BENJAZlata Oleksiv
BENJACamila Coelho
BENJAMadalena Ferreira
BENJANadya Carvalh
BENJAMatilde Candeias
BENJAMariana Rocha
BENJAMaria Xabregas
BENJAMelissa Francisco
BENJABruna Paulo
BENJANUria Marting
BENJALeonor Palma
BENJASafira Lima
BENJAValery Blanco
BENJALara Vieira
BENJAGabriela Correia
BENJABrianna Kalistru
BENJA Luisa Silva
BENJALia Rodrigues
BENJASerena Santos
BENJALaura Sousa
BENJAJulia Costa
BENJA Constanca Beirdo
BENJA Leticia Escorcio
BENJAMelanie Mendes
BENJAVitéria Torres
BENJAMafalda
BENJAVictdria Pinto

Star

10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446

Finist
11:00:44.660
11:00:45.365
11:00:47.178
11:00:48.227
11:00:48.466
11:00:48.965
11:00:51.687
11:00:53.346
11:00:54.177
11:00:54.841
11:00:55.959
11:00:56.893
11:00:57.165
11:00:57.685
11:00:58.591
11:00:59.808
11:01:00.399
11:01:02.062
11:01:03.675
11:01:04.870
11:01:06.145
11:01:08.204
11:01:08.272
11:01:08.913
11:01:09.023
11:01:09.175
11:01:10.692
11:01:10.824
11:01:12.461
11:01:15.699
11:01:16.151
11:01:16.170
11:01:17.676
11:01:19.525
11:01:20.155
11:01:23.008
11:01:23.251
11:01:23.776
11:01:23.789
11:01:26.529
11:01:27.946
11:01:29.483
11:01:29.531
11:01:33.024
11:01:33.933
11:01:34.597
11:01:35.170
11:01:36.258
11:01:37.096
11:01:37.344
11:01:37.744
11:01:38.716
11:01:40.429
11:01:41.340

Time
00:05:19.214
00:05:19.919
00:05:21.732
00:05:22.781
00:05:23.020
00:05:23.519
00:05:26.241
00:05:27.900
00:05:28.731
00:05:29.395
00:05:30.513
00:05:31.447
00:05:31.719
00:05:32.239
00:05:33.145
00:05:34.362
00:05:34.953
00:05:36.616
00:05:38.229
00:05:39.424
00:05:40.699
00:05:42.758
00:05:42.826
00:05:43.467
00:05:43.577
00:05:43.729
00:05:45.246
00:05:45.378
00:05:47.015
00:05:50.253
00:05:50.705
00:05:50.724
00:05:52.230
00:05:54.079
00:05:54.709
00:05:57.562
00:05:57.805
00:05:58.330
00:05:58.343
00:06:01.083
00:06:02.500
00:06:04.037
00:06:04.085
00:06:07.578
00:06:08.487
00:06:09.151
00:06:09.724
00:06:10.812
00:06:11.650
00:06:11.898
00:06:12.298
00:06:13.270
00:06:14.983
00:06:15.894

Differenct
a 00:01:18.510

a 00:01:19.215

a 00:01:21.028

a 00:01:22.077

a 00:01:22.316

a 00:01:22.815

a 00:01:25.537

a 00:01:27.196

a 00:01:28.027

a 00:01:28.691

a 00:01:29.809

a 00:01:30.743

a 00:01:31.015

a 00:01:31.535

a 00:01:32.441

a 00:01:33.658

a 00:01:34.249

a 00:01:35.912

a 00:01:37.525

a 00:01:38.720

a 00:01:39.995

a 00:01:42.054

a 00:01:42.122

a 00:01:42.763

a 00:01:42.873

a 00:01:43.025

a 00:01:44.542

a 00:01:44.674

a 00:01:46.311

a 00:01:49.549

a 00:01:50.001

a 00:01:50.020

a 00:01:51.526

a 00:01:53.375

a 00:01:54.005

a 00:01:56.858

a 00:01:57.101

a 00:01:57.626

a 00:01:57.639

a 00:02:00.379

a 00:02:01.796

a 00:02:03.333

a 00:02:03.381

a 00:02:06.874

a 00:02:07.783

a 00:02:08.447

a 00:02:09.020

a 00:02:10.108

a 00:02:10.946

a00:02:11.194

a 00:02:11.594

a 00:02:12.566

a 00:02:14.279

a 00:02:15.190
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

NE

0189
0216
0192
0243
0259
0254
0263
0203
0175
0158
0306
0181
0288
0236
0214
0310
0190
0270
0290
0289
0176
0178
0219
0222
0204
0209
0294

Cat

Name
BENJAMatilde Pereira
BENJAEva Ferreira
BENJAMia Viegas

BENJAMargarida Ronquilho

BENJAAlicia Coelho
BENJASolange Lima
BENJAJoice Francés
BENJASofia Dias
BENJAIris Rita
BENJARaquel Araujo
BENJALaura Afonso
BENJALeonor Viegas
BENJAAriana Santos
BENJAKYyara Djalé
BENJADiana Martinho
BENJAYara Martins
BENJAMaya Oosten
BENJAEmilly Bota
BENJA Carolina Afonso
BENJABeatriz Silva
BENJAIsabella Jesus
BENJALaura Constante
BENJAMaria Aleixo
BENJASofia Nunes
BENJATeresa Jesus
BENJAMélanie Delgado
BENJAMoniki Barbosa

Star

10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446
10:55:25.446

Finist
11:01:41.922
11:01:42.586
11:01:45.210
11:01:48.861
11:01:49.681
11:01:51.008
11:01:53.201
11:01:53.816
11:01:54.329
11:01:54.757
11:01:56.604
11:01:56.956
11:01:58.827
11:02:04.297
11:02:05.534
11:02:06.527
11:02:10.519
11:02:17.252
11:02:25.567
11:02:27.663
11:02:28.942
11:02:30.917
11:02:33.864
11:02:34.626
11:02:36.514
11:02:37.326
11:02:59.116

Time
00:06:16.476
00:06:17.140
00:06:19.764
00:06:23.415
00:06:24.235
00:06:25.562
00:06:27.755
00:06:28.370
00:06:28.883
00:06:29.311
00:06:31.158
00:06:31.510
00:06:33.381
00:06:38.851
00:06:40.088
00:06:41.081
00:06:45.073
00:06:51.806
00:07:00.121
00:07:02.217
00:07:03.496
00:07:05.471
00:07:08.418
00:07:09.180
00:07:11.068
00:07:11.880
00:07:33.670

Differenct
a 00:02:15.772

a 00:02:16.436

a 00:02:19.060

a 00:02:22.711

a 00:02:23.531

a 00:02:24.858

a 00:02:27.051

a 00:02:27.666

a 00:02:28.179

a 00:02:28.607

a 00:02:30.454

a 00:02:30.806

a 00:02:32.677

a 00:02:38.147

a 00:02:39.384

a 00:02:40.377

a 00:02:44.369

a 00:02:51.102

a 00:02:59.417

a 00:03:01.513

a 00:03:02.792

a 00:03:04.767

a 00:03:07.714

a 00:03:08.476

a 00:03:10.364

a 00:03:11.176

a 00:03:32.966
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